L
T
W Tin Plate
Electrodes
Conductive Metallization
Nickel Plate
e
This product is RoHS compliant.

Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Murata
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC) Tol.±
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
Temperature Coeff:  X5R
81-GRM39R474K10 GRM188R61A474KA61D 0.47µF 10 10% .10 .039 4000 .02
Temperature Coeff:  Y5R
81-GRM39Y104Z16D GRM188F51C104ZA01D 0.1µF 16 +80,-20 .09 .014 4000 .005
81-GRM39Y104Z25D GRM188F51E104ZA01D 0.1µF 25 +80,-20 .09 .014 4000 .005
81-GRM39Y224Z16D GRM188F51C224ZA01D 0.22µF 16 +80,-20 .10 .03 4000 .016
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Murata
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC) Tol.±
Price
Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
Temperature Coeff: C0G
81-GRM40C010C50D GRM2165C1H1R0CD01D 1 50 .25pF .17 .098 4000 .022
81-GRM40C1R5C50D GRM2165C1H1R5CD01D 1.5 50 .25pF .17 .098 4000 .022
81-GRM40C2R2C50D GRM2165C1H2R2CD01D 2.2 50 .25pF .17 .098 4000 .022
81-GRM2165C1H3R0CD GRM2165C1H3R0CD01D 3 50 .25pF .17 .098 4000 .022
81-GRM2165C1H4R0CD GRM2165C1H4R0CD01D 4 50 .25pF .17 .098 4000 .022
81-GRM40C4R7C50D GRM2165C1H4R7CD01D 4.7 50 .25pF .17 .098 4000 .022
81-GRM40C5R6C50D GRM2165C1H5R6CD01D 5.6 50 .25pF .19 .102 4000 .03
81-GRM2165C1H6R8CD01 GRM2165C1H6R8CD01D 6.8 50 .25pF .17 .086 4000 .023
81-GRM2165C1H7R0CZ GRM2165C1H7R0CZ01D 7 50 .25pF .19 .102 4000 .03
81-GRM40C8R2C50D GRM2165C1H8R2CZ01D 8.2 50 .25pF .19 .102 4000 .03
81-GRM40C100D50D GRM2165C1H100JZ01D 10 50 5% .17 .098 4000 .022
81-GRM2165C1H120JZ GRM2165C1H120JZ01D 12 50 5% .17 .086 4000 .023
81-GRM40C150J50D GRM2165C1H150JZ01D 15 50 5% .17 .10 4000 .023
81-GRM40C180J50D GRM2165C1H180JZ01D 18 50 5% .17 .086 4000 .023
81-GRM40C200J50D GRM2165C1H200JZ01D 20 50 5% .09 .051 4000 .026
81-GRM2165C1H220JZ GRM2165C1H220JZ01D 22 50 5% .17 .10 4000 .023
81-GRM40C270J50D GRM2165C1H270JZ01D 27 50 5% .17 .086 4000 .023
81-GRM2165C1H330JZ GRM2165C1H330JZ01D 33 50 5% .17 .10 4000 .023
81-GRM40C390J50D GRM2165C1H390JZ01D 39 50 5% .17 .086 4000 .023
81-GRM2165C1H470JZ GRM2165C1H470JZ01D 47 50 5% .17 .10 4000 .023
81-GRM40C680J50D GRM2165C1H680JZ01D 68 50 5% .17 .10 4000 .023
81-GRM2165C1H820JZ GRM2165C1H820JZ01D 82 50 5% .17 .086 4000 .023
81-GRM40C101J50D GRM2165C1H101JA01D 100 50 5% .09 .027 4000 .015
81-GRM215C2A101JA01D GRM2165C2A101JA01D 100 100 5% .10 .037 4000 .019
81-GRM2165C1H121JA GRM2165C1H121JA01D 120 50 5% .16 .081 4000 .019
81-GRM40C151J50D GRM2165C1H151JA01D 150 50 5% .10 .036 4000 .02
81-GRM2165C1H181JA GRM2165C1H181JA01D 180 50 5% .16 .081 4000 .019
81-GRM40C221J50D GRM2165C1H221JA01D 220 50 5% .16 .067 4000 .019
81-GRM40C331J50D GRM2165C1H331JA01D 330 50 5% .10 .044 4000 .023
81-GRM40C391J50D GRM2165C1H391JA01D 390 50 5% .10 .045 4000 .024
81-GRM215C2A471JA01L GRM2165C2A471JA01L 470 100 5% .10 .063 4000 .033
81-GRM40C561J50D GRM2165C1H561JA01D 560 50 5% .09 .058 4000 .03
81-GRM40C681J50D GRM2165C1H681JA01D 680 50 5% .10 .06 4000 .031
81-GRM40C102J50D GRM2165C1H102JA01D 1000 50 5% .10 .035 4000 .018
81-GRM2165C1H152JA01 GRM2165C1H152JA01D 1500 50 5% .14 .076 4000 .021
81-GRM21A5C2E100JW1D GRM21A5C2E100JW01D 10 250 5% .42 .174 4000 .056
81-GRM21A5C2E120JW1D GRM21A5C2E120JW01D 12 250 5% .42 .174 4000 .056
81-GRM21A5C2E150JW1D GRM21A5C2E150JW01D 15 250 5% .42 .174 4000 .056
81-GRM21A5C2E180JW1D GRM21A5C2E180JW01D 18 250 5% .42 .174 4000 .056
81-GRM21A5C2E220JW1D GRM21A5C2E220JW01D 22 250 5% .42 .174 4000 .056
81-GRM21A5C2E270JW1D GRM21A5C2E270JW01D 27 250 5% .42 .174 4000 .056
81-GRM21A5C2E330JW1D GRM21A5C2E330JW01D 33 250 5% .42 .174 4000 .056
81-GRM21A5C2E390JW1D GRM21A5C2E390JW01D 39 250 5% .42 .174 4000 .056
81-GRM21A5C2E470JW1D GRM21A5C2E470JW01D 47 250 5% .42 .174 4000 .056
81-GRM21A5C2E560JW1D GRM21A5C2E560JW01D 56 250 5% .42 .174 4000 .056
81-GRM21A5C2E680JW1D GRM21A5C2E680JW01D 68 250 5% .42 .174 4000 .056
81-GRM21A5C2E820JW1D GRM21A5C2E820JW01D 82 250 5% .42 .174 4000 .056
81-GRM21A5C2E101JW1D GRM21A5C2E101JW01D 100 250 5% .42 .174 4000 .056
Temperature Coeff: X7R
81-GRM40X221K50D GRM216R71H221KA01D 220 50 10% .09 .049 4000 .015
81-GRM40X471K50D GRM216R71H471KA01D 470 50 10% .15 .049 4000 .014
81-GRM40X102K50D GRM216R71H102KA01D 1000 50 10% .11 .045 4000 .009
81-GRM40X102K100D GRM219R72A102KA01D 1000 100 10% .17 .071 4000 .02
81-GRM40X152K50D GRM216R71H152KA01D 1500 50 10% .10 .04 4000 .01
81-GRM40X222K50D GRM216R71H222KA01D 2200 50 10% .10 .021 4000 .009
81-GRM40X332K50D GRM216R71H332KA01D 3300 50 10% .10 .04 4000 .01
81-GRM40X392K50D GRM216R71H392KA01D 3900 50 10% .11 .042 4000 .01
81-GRM216R71H472KA GRM216R71H472KA01D 4700 50 10% .10 .021 4000 .009
81-GRM40X682K50D GRM216R71H682KA01D 6800 50 10% .15 .04 4000 .013
81-GRM216R71E103KA01 GRM216R71E103KA01D 10000 25 10% .10 .022 4000 .014
81-GRM40X103K50D GRM216R71H103KA01D 10000 50 10% .11 .023 4000 .007
81-GRM40X153K50D GRM216R71H153KA01D 15000 50 10% .15 .051 4000 .016
81-GRM40X223K50D GRM216R71H223KA01D 22000 50 10% .10 .031 4000 .017
Style 0805
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Murata
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC) Tol.±
Price
Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
Temperature Coeff: X7R (Cont.)
81-GRM40X333K50D GRM219R71H333KA01D 33000 50 10% .10 .039 4000 .02
81-GRM40X473K25L GRM219R71E473KA01L 47000 25 10% .17 .07 3000 .025
81-GRM40X473K50L GRM21BR71H473KA01L 47000 50 10% .10 .036 3000 .019
81-GRM40X683K50L GRM21BR71H683KA01L 68000 50 10% .11 .071 3000 .037
81-GRM40X104K16D GRM219R71C104KA01D 0.1μF 16 10% .09 .034 4000 .018
81-GRM40X104K25L GRM21BR71E104KA01L 0.1μF 25 10% .10 .033 3000 .016
81-GRM40X104K50L GRM21BR71H104KA01L 0.1μF 50 10% .10 .034 3000 .016
81-GRM40X154K16L GRM21BR71C154KA01L 0.15μF 16 10% .13 .081 3000 .042
81-GRM40X7R224K050AL GRM21BR71H224KA01L 0.22μF 50 10% .31 .144 3000 .046
81-GRM40X334K16L GRM21BR71C334KA01L 0.33μF 16 10% .14 .091 3000 .047
81-GRM40X474K16L GRM219R71C474KC01L 0.47μF 16 10% .21 .134 3000 .069
Temperature Coeff: Y5V
81-GRM40Y104Z25D GRM216F51E104ZA01D 0.1μF 25 +80,-20 .10 .035 4000 .009
81-GRM40Y104Z50D GRM219F51H104ZA01D 0.1μF 50 +80,-20 .10 .041 4000 .01
81-GRM40Y224Z25D GRM219F51E224ZA01D 0.22μF 25 +80,-20 .09 .053 4000 .027
81-GRM40Y474Z16L GRM21BF51C474ZA01L 0.47μF 16 +80,-20 .12 .073 3000 .038
81-GRM40Y5V474Z025AL GRM21BF51E474ZA01L 0.47μF 25 +80,-20 .11 .073 3000 .038
Temperature Coeff: Z5U
81-GRM40Z473M50D GRM216E41H473MA01D 47000 50 20% .15 .038 4000 .013
81-GRM40Z104M50D GRM219E41H104MA01D 0.1μF 50 20% .22 .05 4000 .013
Style 0805 (Cont.)
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Murata
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC) Tol.±
Price
Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
Temperature Coeff: C0G
81-GRM426C180J050D GRM3165C1H180JZ01D 18pF 50 5% .20 .125 4000 .065
81-GRM315C1H470JZ01D GRM3165C1H470JZ01D 47pF 50 5% .34 .185 4000 .062
81-GRM426C221J050D GRM3165C1H221JZ01D 220pF 50 5% .47 .227 4000 .095
Temperature Coeff: X7R
81-GRM319R71H102KA01 GRM319R71H102KA01D 1000 50 10% .23 .116 4000 .042
81-GRM319R71H103KA01 GRM319R71H103KA01D .01μF 50 10% .09 .058 4000 .03
81-GRM426X223K50D GRM319R71H223KA01D .022μF 50 10% .10 .06 4000 .031
81-GRM426X473K50D GRM319R71H473KA01D .047μF 50 10% .26 .10 4000 .035
81-GRM426X104K50L GRM319R71H104KA01L .1μF 50 10% .11 .071 3000 .037
81-GRM31MR71H154KA01 GRM31MR71H154KA01L .15μF 50 10% .38 .243 3000 .067
81-GRM426X224K25L GRM31MR71E224KA01L .22μF 25 10% .31 .16 3000 .049
81-GRM319R71H224KA GRM319R71H224KA01D .22μF 50 10% .19 .121 4000 .063
81-GRM319R71C334KA01 GRM319R71C334KA01L .33μF 16 10% .19 .098 4000 .046
81-GRM426X334K025D GRM319R71E334KA01D .33μF 25 10% .27 .17 4000 .087
81-GRM426X334K50D GRM319R71H334KA01D .33μF 50 10% .27 .17 4000 .087
81-GRM426X474K16D GRM319R71C474KC01D .47μF 16 10% .34 .18 4000 .084
81-GRM426X474K50L GRM31MR71H474KA01L .47μF 50 10% .32 .208 3000 .109
Temperature Coeff: Y5V
81-GRM426Y334Z50D GRM319F51H334ZA01D .33μF 50 +80,-20 .13 .085 4000 .044
81-GRM426Y474Z50L GRM31MF51H474ZA01L .47μF 50 +80,-20 .26 .162 3000 .084
Style 1206
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Murata
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC) Tol.±
Price
Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
Temperature Coeff: X7R
81-GRM422X104K50L GRM32MR71H104KA01L .1μF 50 10% .58 .307 3000 .131
81-GRM422X104K100L GRM32NR72A104KA01L .1μF 100 10% .79 .415 2000 .165
81-GRM422X224K050L GRM32NR71H224KA01L .22μF 50 10% .88 .459 2000 .238
81-GRM422X474K50L GRM32MR71H474KA01L .47μF 50 10% .76 .401 3000 .161
Style 1210
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.
Temperature Coeff: X7R
81-GRM432X224K100L GRM43RR72A224KA01L .22μF 100 10% 1.22 .749 1000 .337
81-GRM43RR71H334KA GRM43RR71H334KA01L .33μF 50 10% 1.05 .604 1000 .385
81-GRM432X474K50 GRM43RR71H474KA01L .47μF 50 10% 1.76 .915 1000 .564
Style 1812
Dimensions: mm
Part No. L W T (max) e g min.
GRM188 1.6 ±0.1 0.8 ±0.1 0.8 ±0.1 0.2 to 0.5 0.5